Eligible Parts
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A92777

A92778

A103836

A95892

A105352

A95896

A104014

A109781

A128431

A126064

A135462

A138643

AA85925

AA88629

AA89179

AA106419

AA113950

AA86138

AA86093

AA81457

A103700

A127977

SEED PLATE, BOWL, CORN

SEED PLATE, BOWL, 64 HOLES X 4.35MM

SEED PLATE, BOWL, SOYBEAN

SEED PLATE, BOWL, 32 HOLES X 3.0MM

SEED PLATE, BOWL, 32 HOLES X 2.2MM

SEED PLATE, BOWL, 16 HOLES X 3.6MM

SEED PLATE, BOWL, 32 HOLES X 1.7MM

SEED PLATE, BOWL, 16 HOLES X 4.35MM

SEED PLATE, EXACTEMERGE, 48 HOLES X

SEED PLATE, EXACTEMERGE, 64 HOLES X

SEED PLATE, BOWL, EE 32 CELLS X4.5

SEED PLATE, SEED PLATE, EE HILLDROP

WHEEL, KNOCKOUT ASSEMBLY

WHEEL, SMALL TINE KNOCKOUT ASSEMBLY

WHEEL, MINI KNOCKOUT ASSEMBLY

WHEEL, KNOCKOUT ASSEMBLY, 6 TINE

WHEEL, KNOCKOUT WHEEL - HILLDROP COT

TINE, OUTER DOUBLE ELIMINATOR ASM

TINE, INNER UPPER DOUBLE ELIMINATOR

HOLDER, OUTER DOUBLE ELIMINATOR ASM

BASE, TINE INNER LOWER DOUBLE ELIMI

BASE, TINE INNER LOWER DOUBLE ELIMI

AA92875

AA83215

A107427

A106079

A98971

A98765

Al 19678

AA94227

A104565

A95833

A95816

PH85244204

A95831

AA94657

AA108519

A131148

AA99978

AA112155

AA98668

A95875

AA79523

AA105716

STRIP, VIBRATIONAL DOUBLE ELIMINATO
STRIP, SMOOTH DOUBLE ELIMINATOR ASM
PAD, CERMAMIC EE WEAR PAD

SEAL, VACUUM DOME SEAL

BRUSH, BRUSH, BAFFLE HIGH PERFORMAN
FLAT BELT, BRUSH BELT

ROUND BELT, BRUSH BELT

BEVEL GEAR DRIVE, CARTRIDGE BRUSH
WEAR PLATE, WEAR PLATE, BRUSH CARTR
WEAR PLATE, WEAR PLATE, BRUSH CARTR
WEAR PLATE, WEAR PLATE, BRUSH CARTR
MODULE, JDSG REFLECTIVE SEED SENSOR
BAR, BRUSH RECONDITIONER

IDLER, IDLER ASSEMBLY

GUARD, BRUSH CARTRIDGE W/ WEAR PLAT
SOCKET HEAD SCREW, HEX SKT BUTTON H
SEED BOOT, EE BRUSH CARTRIDGE SERVI
IDLER, LOWER ASSEMBLY

HOUSING, GEARBOX ASSEMBLY

BEARING

PULLEY

DISK, SEED OPENER W/ CAP, HEAVY DUT

PARTS
P) DEPARTMENT



