Eligible Parts

Part No.	Description	Part No.	Description
A92777	SEED PLATE, BOWL, CORN	AA92875	STRIP, VIBRATIONAL DOUBLE ELIMINATO
A92778	SEED PLATE, BOWL, 64 HOLES X 4.35MM	AA83215	STRIP, SMOOTH DOUBLE ELIMINATOR ASM
A103836	SEED PLATE, BOWL, SOYBEAN	A107427	PAD, CERMAMIC EE WEAR PAD
A95892	SEED PLATE, BOWL, 32 HOLES X 3.0MM	A106079	SEAL, VACUUM DOME SEAL
A105352	SEED PLATE, BOWL, 32 HOLES X 2.2MM	A98971	BRUSH, BRUSH, BAFFLE HIGH PERFORMAN
A95896	SEED PLATE, BOWL, 16 HOLES X 3.6MM	A98765	FLAT BELT, BRUSH BELT
A104014	SEED PLATE, BOWL, 32 HOLES X 1.7MM	Al 19678	ROUND BELT, BRUSH BELT
A109781	SEED PLATE, BOWL, 16 HOLES X 4.35MM	AA94227	BEVEL GEAR DRIVE, CARTRIDGE BRUSH
A128431	SEED PLATE, EXACTEMERGE, 48 HOLES X	A104565	WEAR PLATE, WEAR PLATE, BRUSH CARTR
A126064	SEED PLATE, EXACTEMERGE, 64 HOLES X	A95833	WEAR PLATE, WEAR PLATE, BRUSH CARTR
A135462	SEED PLATE, BOWL, EE 32 CELLS X4.5	A95816	WEAR PLATE, WEAR PLATE, BRUSH CARTR
A138643	SEED PLATE, SEED PLATE, EE HILLDROP	PH85244204	MODULE, JDSG REFLECTIVE SEED SENSOR
AA85925	WHEEL, KNOCKOUT ASSEMBLY	A95831	BAR, BRUSH RECONDITIONER
AA88629	WHEEL, SMALL TINE KNOCKOUT ASSEMBLY	AA94657	IDLER, IDLER ASSEMBLY
AA89179	WHEEL, MINI KNOCKOUT ASSEMBLY	AA108519	GUARD, BRUSH CARTRIDGE W/ WEAR PLAT
AA106419	WHEEL, KNOCKOUT ASSEMBLY, 6 TINE	A131148	SOCKET HEAD SCREW, HEX SKT BUTTON H
AA113950	WHEEL, KNOCKOUT WHEEL - HILLDROP COT	AA99978	SEED BOOT, EE BRUSH CARTRIDGE SERVI
AA86138	TINE, OUTER DOUBLE ELIMINATOR ASM	AA112155	IDLER, LOWER ASSEMBLY
AA86093	TINE, INNER UPPER DOUBLE ELIMINATOR	AA98668	HOUSING, GEARBOX ASSEMBLY
AA81457	HOLDER, OUTER DOUBLE ELIMINATOR ASM	A95875	BEARING
A103700	BASE, TINE INNER LOWER DOUBLE ELIMI	AA79523	PULLEY
A127977	BASE, TINE INNER LOWER DOUBLE ELIMI	AA105716	DISK, SEED OPENER W/ CAP, HEAVY DUT

